
 

 

Regionmästerskap Väst 

Mölnbacka 190330 
 

Mästerskap Ställning 

Plac. Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt   

1 Lars Hedlund Edsbjörke skf (Vä) 6 6 6 5 6 5 34 14  

2 Anna Nilsson Arvika skg (Vä) 6 6 6 6 6 4 34 13  

3 Magnus Thoresson Glanshammar (Ör) 6 5 6 5 6 6 34 11  

4 Jerry Andersson Stenungsund (Vs) 5 5 6 6 6 5 33 13  

5 Kenneth Lind Eda skg (Vä) 6 5 6 4 6 6 33 9  

6 Bo Allansson Stenungsund (Vs) 6 6 6 4 6 5 33 7  

7 Peter Karlsson Glanshammar (Ör) 6 5 5 4 6 6 32 9  

8 Magnus Larsson Älekulla skf (Vg) 6 5 6 4 6 5 32 8  

9 Niclas Eriksson Kristinehamn skf (Vä) 6 6 5 2 6 6 31 12  

10 Kasper Svensson Eggvena-Bråttensby (Vg) 6 2 6 5 6 6 31 5  

11 Lars Axelsson Köla skg (Vä) 6 6 6 0 6 6 30 15  

12 Ulf Söderström Karlstad-Ulvsby skf (Vä) 4 6 6 4 4 6 30 9  

13 Lars Ivarsson Flundre skf (Vs) 3 6 5 4 6 6 30 8  

14 Jan Olof Svensson Edsbjörke skf (Vä) 5 5 6 2 6 5 29 8  

15 Christer Fritiofsson Tämta (Vg) 6 4 6 3 3 6 28 8  

16 Leif Jacobsson Stenungsund (Vs) 4 3 6 2 6 5 26 9  

17 Kjell Ivarsson Flundre skf (Vs) 5 4 6 0 5 6 26 5  

18 Henry Håkansson Eda skg (Vä) 6 2 6 5 2 5 26 5  

19 Simon Ness Eda skg (Vä) 4 4 5 5 3 4 25 6  

20 Lennart Carlsson Dals-Ed (Vs) 4 3 4 4 5 5 25 4  

21 Bernt Svensson Ånimskog (Vs) 4 6 5 5 1 2 23 6  

22 Lars Eckstrand Eggvena-Bråttensby (Vg) 6 5 6 1 2 1 21 10  

23 Alvin Jonasson Eda skg (Vä) 4 5 5 1 2 1 18 6  

24 Oscar Morfeldt Eda skg (Vä) 5 2 1 2 4 2 16 6  

25 Johan Ekstam I 2 skf (Vä) 0 1 4 1 5 5 16 0  

26 Christer Bergström Edsbjörke skf (Vä) 4 0 0 2 4 3 13 0  

27 Magnus Lindqvist I 2 skf (Vä) 1 4 2 0 0 1 8 0  

 

 

Mästerskap Liggande 

Plac. Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt   

1 Leif Edvinsson Kristinehamn skf (Vä) 6 4 4 6 4 6 30 8  

2 Gösta Henriksson Skyllberg (Ör) 6 6 5 2 1 6 26 7  

3 Lars-Åke Olsson Köla skg (Vä) 5 6 5 3 3 3 25 7  

4 Lars-Åke Andersson Eggvena-Bråttensby (Vg) 4 4 5 0 6 6 25 6  

5 Hans Arnkvist Gräsmark skf (Vä) 3 5 3 5 4 2 22 5  

6 Jonny Karlsson Eggvena-Bråttensby (Vg) 3 0 3 4 3 6 19 1  

7 Henry Ottosson Lekvattnet-Torsby skf (Vä) 0 6 6 2 4 0 18 1  

8 Rune Lindgren Glanshammar (Ör) 5 0 6 3 0 2 16 2  

9 Joakim Arnkvist Gräsmark skf (Vä) 0 0 5 1 1 0 7 2  

 



 

 

Mästerskap Kikare 

Plac. Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt   

1 Pontus Andersson Barne-Åsaka skf (Vg) 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 12  

2 Anders Grimling Lidköping (Vg) 6 6 6 6 6 3 33 23  

3 Håkan Eriksson Nedre Ullerud skf (Vä) 6 3 6 6 6 6 33 16  

4 Robin Hultgren Barne-Åsaka skf (Vg) 6 4 6 4 6 6 32 19  

5 Markus Roskifte Nedre Ullerud skf (Vä) 6 2 6 6 6 6 32 13  

6 Lennart Gustavsson Lidköping (Vg) 6 2 6 6 6 4 30 14  

7 Daniel Olsson Forshälla-Torp (Vs) 5 1 6 3 6 6 27 11  

8 Fredrik Niklasson Nedre Ullerud skf (Vä) 6 0 6 5 6 0 23 16  

 

 

Resultat GF 13-15 

Plac. Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt   

1 Alvin Jonasson Eda skg (Vä) 4 5 5 1 2 1 18 6  

2 Oscar Morfeldt Eda skg (Vä) 5 2 1 2 4 2 16 6  

 

 

Resultat GF 2 

Plac. Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt   

1 Hans Arnkvist Gräsmark skf (Vä) 3 5 3 5 4 2 22 5  

2 Joakim Arnkvist Gräsmark skf (Vä) 0 0 5 1 1 0 7 2  

 

 

Resultat GF 3 

Plac. Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt   

1 Niclas Eriksson Kristinehamn skf (Vä) 6 6 5 2 6 6 31 12  

2 Kasper Svensson Eggvena-Bråttensby (Vg) 6 2 6 5 6 6 31 5  

3 Simon Ness Eda skg (Vä) 4 4 5 5 3 4 25 6  

4 Lars Eckstrand Eggvena-Bråttensby (Vg) 6 5 6 1 2 1 21 10  

 

 

Resultat GF 4 

Plac. Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt   

1 Anna Nilsson Arvika skg (Vä) 6 6 6 6 6 4 34 13  

2 Kenneth Lind Eda skg (Vä) 6 5 6 4 6 6 33 9  

3 Peter Karlsson Glanshammar (Ör) 6 5 5 4 6 6 32 9  

4 Leif Jacobsson Stenungsund (Vs) 4 3 6 2 6 5 26 9  

5 Johan Ekstam I 2 skf (Vä) 0 1 4 1 5 5 16 0  

6 Magnus Lindqvist I 2 skf (Vä) 1 4 2 0 0 1 8 0  

 

 

 

 



 

Resultat GF E 

Plac. Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt   

1 Lars Hedlund Edsbjörke skf (Vä) 6 6 6 5 6 5 34 14  

2 Magnus Thoresson Glanshammar (Ör) 6 5 6 5 6 6 34 11  

3 Magnus Larsson Älekulla skf (Vg) 6 5 6 4 6 5 32 8  

4 Lars Ivarsson Flundre skf (Vs) 3 6 5 4 6 6 30 8  

5 Henry Håkansson Eda skg (Vä) 6 2 6 5 2 5 26 5  

 

Resultat GF 55 

Plac. Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt   

1 Jerry Andersson Stenungsund (Vs) 5 5 6 6 6 5 33 13  

2 Bo Allansson Stenungsund (Vs) 6 6 6 4 6 5 33 7  

3 Lars Axelsson Köla skg (Vä) 6 6 6 0 6 6 30 15  

4 Ulf Söderström Karlstad-Ulvsby skf (Vä) 4 6 6 4 4 6 30 9  

5 Jan Olof Svensson Edsbjörke skf (Vä) 5 5 6 2 6 5 29 8  

6 Christer Fritiofsson Tämta (Vg) 6 4 6 3 3 6 28 8  

7 Kjell Ivarsson Flundre skf (Vs) 5 4 6 0 5 6 26 5  

8 Lennart Carlsson Dals-Ed (Vs) 4 3 4 4 5 5 25 4  

9 Bernt Svensson Ånimskog (Vs) 4 6 5 5 1 2 23 6  

10 Christer Bergström Edsbjörke skf (Vä) 4 0 0 2 4 3 13 0  

 

Resultat GF 65 

Plac. Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt   

1 Leif Edvinsson Kristinehamn skf (Vä) 6 4 4 6 4 6 30 8  

2 Lars-Åke Andersson Eggvena-Bråttensby (Vg) 4 4 5 0 6 6 25 6  

3 Jonny Karlsson Eggvena-Bråttensby (Vg) 3 0 3 4 3 6 19 1  

4 Henry Ottosson Lekvattnet-Torsby skf (Vä) 0 6 6 2 4 0 18 1  

 

Resultat GF 75 

Plac. Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt   

1 Gösta Henriksson Skyllberg (Ör) 6 6 5 2 1 6 26 7  

2 Lars-Åke Olsson Köla skg (Vä) 5 6 5 3 3 3 25 7  

3 Rune Lindgren Glanshammar (Ör) 5 0 6 3 0 2 16 2  

 

Resultat KIKARE 

Plac. Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Totalt   

1 Pontus Andersson Barne-Åsaka skf (Vg) 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 12  

2 Anders Grimling Lidköping (Vg) 6 6 6 6 6 3 33 23  

3 Håkan Eriksson Nedre Ullerud skf (Vä) 6 3 6 6 6 6 33 16  

4 Robin Hultgren Barne-Åsaka skf (Vg) 6 4 6 4 6 6 32 19  

5 Markus Roskifte Nedre Ullerud skf (Vä) 6 2 6 6 6 6 32 13  

6 Lennart Gustavsson Lidköping (Vg) 6 2 6 6 6 4 30 14  

7 Daniel Olsson Forshälla-Torp (Vs) 5 1 6 3 6 6 27 11  

8 Fredrik Niklasson Nedre Ullerud skf (Vä) 6 0 6 5 6 0 23 16  

 



 

 

Lagtävling FörbundLag 

Plac. Lag St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 Total 

1 Värmlands Skyttesportförbund (Vä) 30 29 29 17 30 27 162 
 Lars Hedlund Edsbjörke skf 6 6 6 5 6 5 34 
 Anna Nilsson Arvika skg 6 6 6 6 6 4 34 
 Kenneth Lind Eda skg 6 5 6 4 6 6 33 
 Niclas Eriksson Kristinehamn skf 6 6 5 2 6 6 31 
 Lars Axelsson Köla skg 6 6 6 0 6 6 30 

2 Västsvenska Skyttesportförbundet (Vs) 23 24 29 16 29 27 148 
 Jerry Andersson Stenungsund 5 5 6 6 6 5 33 
 Bo Allansson Stenungsund 6 6 6 4 6 5 33 
 Lars Ivarsson Flundre skf 3 6 5 4 6 6 30 
 Leif Jacobsson Stenungsund 4 3 6 2 6 5 26 
 Kjell Ivarsson Flundre skf 5 4 6 0 5 6 26 

3 Västergötlands Skyttesportförbund (Vg) 28 20 29 13 23 24 137 
 Magnus Larsson Älekulla skf 6 5 6 4 6 5 32 
 Kasper Svensson Eggvena-Bråttensby 6 2 6 5 6 6 31 
 Christer Fritiofsson Tämta 6 4 6 3 3 6 28 
 Lars-Åke Andersson Eggvena-Bråttensby 4 4 5 0 6 6 25 
 Lars Eckstrand Eggvena-Bråttensby 6 5 6 1 2 1 21 

4 Örebro läns Skyttesportförbund (Ör) 23 16 22 14 13 20 108 
 Magnus Thoresson Glanshammar 6 5 6 5 6 6 34 
 Peter Karlsson Glanshammar 6 5 5 4 6 6 32 
 Gösta Henriksson Skyllberg 6 6 5 2 1 6 26 
 Rune Lindgren Glanshammar 5 0 6 3 0 2 16 

 


